5-29
TDA.PM6.5 RH
Catalogue HY11-2500/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Proportional Throttle Valves
Series TDA

Proportional Throttle Valves
Series TDA
5
Accessories
Size Bolt Tightening Type Ordering
dimension torque [Nm] code
16 4 x M8 x 40 33 BK 414
25 4 x M12 x 50 115 BK 391
32 4 x M16 x 55 281 BK 415
40 4 x M20 x 70 553 as per BK 416
50 4 x M20 x 75 553 DIN 912 BK 417
63 4 x M30 x 100 1910 12.9 BK 418
80 8 x M24 x 120 935 BK 419
100 8 x M30 x 140 1910 BK 420
Size NBR FPM
16 SK-TDA-016N10 SK-TDA-016V10
25 SK-TDA-025N10 SK-TDA-025V10
32 SK-TDA-032N10 SK-TDA-032V10
40 SK-TDA-040N10 SK-TDA-040V10
50 SK-TDA-050N10 SK-TDA-050V10
63 SK-TDA-063N10 SK-TDA-063V10
80 SK-TDA-080N10 SK-TDA-080V10
100 SK-TDA-0100N10 SK-TDA-0100V10
Sealing kits Bolt kits
Tee bar
Slide hammer
Support handle